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Product description
_ For connection of LLE FLEX 8 mm modules (SNC2, ADV3 and
EXC3)
_ For internal wiring only (no strain relief functionality)
_ Easy assembly: For assembly instructions see application note
available at www.tridonic.com

_ Glow wire test according to IEC 60695-2-11: 650 °C
_ Max. 4 A in connection with LLE FLEX
_ Urated = 29.9 V
_ Wire cross section AWG 22

ACL connector Wire-PCB

ACL connector PCB-PCB

Website
http://www.tridonic.com/28003848



LED modules

LED accessories

Connector for LLE FLEX

Flexible accessories

www.tridonic.com
Article information 03/23
Subject to change without notice. 2

300/500/2000 9,8

4,
8

5,
7

9,
2

ACL connector Wire-PCB

4,
2

9,2

8,2

8

0,
42

5

ACL connector PCB-PCB

Ordering data
Type Article number Cable length Packaging, carton Weight per pc.
ACL connector Wire-PCB 2000mm 28003848 2,000 mm 10 pc(s). 0.002 kg


